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No Entry Fee
1st Prize: $250, 2nd Prize: $150, 3rd Prize: $100

An interbreed competition for:
a) 3 beef animals b) any age c) any beef breed d) male or female

Section BB - Stud Beef Cattle

Chief Stewards: Karen Golding     Mob: 0408 956 985,   Merrilee Fry    Mob: 0428 972 611, 
Stewards: Kim Fry  Mob: 0447 283 721,    Craig Martin   Mob: 0429 631 053

CONDITIONS OF ENTRY
 BREED OF CATTLE - Please indicate BREED ON ENTRY FORM.1.
 All cattle entering the show must be NLIS tagged and accompanied by a current Movement Waybill. To be
handed into the Stock Office.

2.

 Stud Stock must be registered Breed Societies and must be Brucellosis and Tuberculosis free. All breeds of
cattle must be correctly tattooed for inspection on the Grounds.

3.

 The society reserves the right to randomly inspect Tattoos/Freeze Brand/NLIS. Copy of registration for all
Stud Beef animals must be available with entries on show day.

4.

   5.  JUDGING to commence at 8:30am, finished by 2:30pm.
   6. Any calf entering the ring with mother MUST be born in year of show, i.e. 2024.
   7. The services of the Brunswick Veterinary Services are available if required, phone (08) 9726 1070.
   8. Livestock exhibits may be removed from the Showground after presentation of trophies.
   9. Livestock must have had “PESTIVIRUS” Bovine Viral Diarrhoea Virus (BVDV) carrier test.
  10. Please use online form or post entry form and fee to: Brunswick Agricultural Society, P0 Box 70,
        Brunswick Junction, WA 6224 by Wednesday 23rd October 2024. 

The show office is open to receive entries from Monday 21st October (see show office times). 
Entries can be emailed to admin@brunswickshow.com.au
Online entry forms are available on www.brunswickshow.com.au under the Forms menu.

Harvey Beef
Blaweary Charolias
Brunswick Agricultural Society
Kettridges
Kim Fry
Craig Martin Elders Southwest

N. G. Fry & Sons
Brunswick Agencies
Little Meadows Angus Stud
Zoetis
T & L Kitchen (Bandeeka Stud)

Francis Devlin Memorial
Bunbury Tyrepower
John Clifton Memorial 
Beachport Liquid Minerals
Virbac Animal Health

SPONSORS:

$500 Beef Classic
proudly sponsored by

2024 BRUNSWICK SHOW
www.brunswickshow.com.au

mailto:admin@brunswickshow.com.au
http://www.brunswickshow.com.au/
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Section BB - Stud Beef Cattle

BB4

BB5

BB6

BB7

BB8

BB9

BB10

BB11

Bull, born on or after 1/1/2022 to 31/12/2022

Bull, born on or before 31/12/2021

Senior Champion Bull
Reserve Senior Champion Bull

GRAND CHAMPION BULL
Female, born on or after 1/7/2023 to 31/12/2023

Female, born on or after 1/4/2023 to 30/6/2023

Female, born on or after 1/1/2023 to 31/3/2023

Junior Champion Female
Reserve Junior Champion Female

Female, born on or after 1/1/2022 to 31/12/2022

Female, born on or before 31/12/2021

Senior Champion Female
Reserve Senior Champion Female

GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE
Progeny Group, any age, TWO animals, progeny of One sire or

dam, owned by the exhibitor, and to be drawn from single classes.

INTERBREED Calf Bull or Heifer born from 1/1/2023

$60

$60

$60

$25

$60

$60

$60

$60

$25

$60

$60

$60

$25

$60

$60

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

SUPREME JUNIOR INTERBREED BEEF FEMALE
All Junior Champion Females eligible

SUPREME SENIOR INTERBREED BEEF FEMALE
All Senior Champion Females eligible

SUPREME JUNIOR INTERBREED BEEF BULL
All Junior Champion Bulls eligible

SUPREME SENIOR INTERBREED BEEF BULL
All Senior Champion Bulls eligible

EUROPEAN BREEDS and BRITISH BREEDS
Entry Fee: $5.00
Senior and Junior Champions to compete for Gran Champion in each breed.
Only Grand Champions if there is a Junior Champion and Senior Champion in each breed. 

Class BB
BB1

BB2

BB3

European Breeds & British Breeds
Bull, born on or after 1/7/2023 to 31/12/2023

Bull, born on or after 1/4/2023 to 30/6/2023

Bull, born on or after 1/1/2023 to 31/3/2023

Junior Champion Bull
Reserve Junior Champion Bull

1st (3pts)
$60

$60

$60

$60

$25

2nd (2pts)
$30

$30

$30


