\$500 Beef Classic

proudly sponsored by



No Entry Fee

1st Prize: \$250, 2nd Prize: \$150, 3rd Prize: \$100

An interbreed competition for:

a) 3 beef animals b) any age c) any beef breed d) male or female

Chief Stewards: Karen Golding Mob: 0408 956 985, Merrilee Fry Mob: 0428 972 611,

Stewards: Kim Fry **Mob:** 0447 283 721, Craig Martin **Mob:** 0429 631 053

CONDITIONS OF ENTRY

- 1. BREED OF CATTLE Please indicate BREED ON ENTRY FORM.
- 2. All cattle entering the show must be NLIS tagged and accompanied by a current Movement Waybill. To be handed into the Stock Office.
- 3. Stud Stock must be registered Breed Societies and must be Brucellosis and Tuberculosis free. All breeds of cattle must be correctly tattooed for inspection on the Grounds.
- 4. The society reserves the right to randomly inspect Tattoos/Freeze Brand/NLIS. Copy of registration for all Stud Beef animals must be available with entries on show day.
- 5. JUDGING to commence at 8:30am, finished by 2:30pm.
- 6. Any calf entering the ring with mother MUST be born in year of show, i.e. 2024.
- 7. The services of the Brunswick Veterinary Services are available if required, phone (08) 9726 1070.
- 8. Livestock exhibits may be removed from the Showground after presentation of trophies.
- 9. Livestock must have had "PESTIVIRUS" Bovine Viral Diarrhoea Virus (BVDV) carrier test.
- 10. Please use online form or post entry form and fee to: Brunswick Agricultural Society, PO Box 70, Brunswick Junction, WA 6224 by Wednesday 23rd October 2024.

The show office is open to receive entries from Monday 21st October (see show office times).

Entries can be emailed to admin@brunswickshow.com.au

Online entry forms are available on **www.brunswickshow.com.au** under the Forms menu.

SPONSORS:

- Harvey Beef
- Blaweary Charolias
- Brunswick Agricultural Society Little Meadows Angus Stud
- Kettridges
- Kim Fry
- Craig Martin Elders Southwest
- N. G. Fry & Sons
- Brunswick Agencies
- Zoetis
- T & L Kitchen (Bandeeka Stud)
- Francis Devlin Memorial
- Bunbury Tyrepower
- John Clifton Memorial
- Beachport Liquid Minerals
- Virbac Animal Health

Section BB - Stud Beef Cattle

EUROPEAN BREEDS and BRITISH BREEDS

Entry Fee: \$5.00

Senior and Junior Champions to compete for Gran Champion in each breed.
Only Grand Champions if there is a Junior Champion and Senior Champion in each breed.

Class BB	European Breeds & British Breeds	1st (3pts)	2nd (2pts)
BB1	Bull, born on or after 1/7/2023 to 31/12/2023	\$60	\$30
BB2	Bull, born on or after 1/4/2023 to 30/6/2023	\$60	\$30
BB3	Bull, born on or after 1/1/2023 to 31/3/2023	\$60	\$30
	Junior Champion Bull	\$60	
	Reserve Junior Champion Bull	\$25	
BB4	Bull, born on or after 1/1/2022 to 31/12/2022	\$60	\$30
BB5	Bull, born on or before 31/12/2021	\$60	\$30
	Senior Champion Bull	\$60	
	Reserve Senior Champion Bull	\$25	
	GRAND CHAMPION BULL		
BB6	Female, born on or after 1/7/2023 to 31/12/2023	\$60	\$30
BB7	Female, born on or after 1/4/2023 to 30/6/2023	\$60	\$30
BB8	Female, born on or after 1/1/2023 to 31/3/2023	\$60	\$30
	Junior Champion Female	\$60	
	Reserve Junior Champion Female	\$25	
BB9	Female, born on or after 1/1/2022 to 31/12/2022	\$60	\$30
BB10	Female, born on or before 31/12/2021	\$60	\$30
	Senior Champion Female	\$60	
	Reserve Senior Champion Female	\$25	
	GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE		
BB11	Progeny Group, any age, TWO animals, progeny of One sire or	\$60	\$30
	dam, owned by the exhibitor, and to be drawn from single classes	ō.	
	INTERBREED Calf Bull or Heifer born from 1/1/2023	\$60	\$30

SUPREME JUNIOR INTERBREED BEEF FEMALE

All Junior Champion Females eligible

SUPREME SENIOR INTERBREED BEEF FEMALE

All Senior Champion Females eligible

SUPREME JUNIOR INTERBREED BEEF BULL

All Junior Champion Bulls eligible

SUPREME SENIOR INTERBREED BEEF BULL

All Senior Champion Bulls eligible